



HF Solutions LLC, forms Partnership with Nirvana Solutions

HF Solutions LLC, the financial services outsourcing consultancy firm, has joined forces with technology provider **Nirvana Solutions** to provide an innovative back office, middle office and accounting system, called "Nirvana Touch".

Joseph Musto, Managing Partner of HF Solutions LLC stated: "Integrating Nirvana Solution's technology with HF Solution's services enables us to increase productivity and improve efficiency. With Nirvana Touch we are able mirror our clients information for ensured data integrity. We can now provide clients with our usual expert support services combined with a state of the art technology system with 24-hour support. This eliminates the need for our clients to maintain and develop their own systems and allows them to focus on their most pressing issues such as increasing alpha and raising capital."

About HF Solutions LLC

HF Solutions LLC (www.hfsolutionsllc.com) is a specialist outsourcing consultancy firm for the financial industry. We provide a wide range of essential services at competitive prices for firms trading in the financial markets. Services include: Documentation Negotiation, Middle/Back Office, Financial/Accounting, Recruiting, and Legal/Compliance.

About Nirvana Solutions

Nirvana Solutions (www.nirvanasolutions.com) is a New York based financial software company that provides real-time portfolio management solutions to hedge funds, prime brokers, and fund administrators. Investment managers need a reasonably priced, entry-level yet scalable system which enables them to minimize upfront capital outlay and concentrate on alpha generation instead of systems and data management. Nirvana consolidates and manages data across multiple asset classes, funds, accounts, traders, prime brokers and custodians in a single integrated platform to provide our clients with cloud based OMS, PMS and risk management and reporting solutions.

Media Contacts:

Joseph Musto, HF Solutions LLC: +1 646 873-0428; joseph@hfsolutionsllc.com

Steve Lewczyk, Nirvana Solutions: +1 212 768-3410; steve.lewczyk@nirvanasolutions.com